

# **Certificate Of Conformance**

This is to certify that the Quality Management System of:

# The Harris Products Group

4501 Quality Place Mason OH 45040 United States

has been assessed by ABS Quality Evaluations, Inc. and found to be in conformance with the requirements set forth by:

### ISO 9001:2015

The Quality Management System is applicable to:

Design, manufacture, and distribution of welding, brazing, and soldering filler metals fabricated parts, and fluxes

Certificate No:	31598	
Certification Date:	22 NOV 2009	
Effective Date:	19 NOV 2024	
Expiration Date	23 NOV 2027	N · . Tr /
Revision Date:	26 NOV 2024	Doninie Journel
		Dominic Townsend President









#### ISO 9001:2015 **Certificate Of Conformance ANNEX**

Certificate No.: 31598

# The Harris Products Group

At the below facilities

The Harris Products Group	Management of QMS, Manufacture, and Distribution of Welding, Brazing, and Soldering Filler Metals fabricated parts, and Fluxes.	4501 Quality Place Mason OH 45040 United States
The Harris Products Group	Solders	1690 Lowery Street Winston-Salem NO 27101 United States



